
                      Housing & Residence Life Calendar (2019/2020)

Fall 2019 Move-In Days Date Time Check-In Location

New International Students Tuesday, August 20, 2019 10am to 5pm Housing & Residence Life

New FDU Students (Domestic only) Saturday, August 24, 2019 9am to 4pm SUB Multipurpose Room

Returning Students (all) Sunday, August 25, 2019 9am to 4pm SUB Multipurpose Room

Spring 2020 Move-In Days Date Time Check-In Location

New Spring Students (International & Domestic) Wednesday, January 15, 2020 9am to 5pm Housing & Residence Life

Returning Students (all) Monday, January 20, 2020 9am to 4pm Housing & Residence Life

Break Closings & Openings (2019/2020) Date Time Check-In Location

Winter Break (residence halls close) Wednesday, December 18, 2019 6pm n/a

Winter Break (residence halls reopen) Monday, January 20, 2020 10am to 4pm Housing & Residence Life

Spring Break (residence halls close) Friday, March 6, 2020 6pm n/a

Spring Break (residence halls reopen) Sunday, March 15, 2020 10am n/a

Residence Halls Close for academic year Wednesday, May 13, 2020 6pm n/a

Break Period Application Deadlines Date Time Application

Winter Break Applications available Friday, November 1, 2019 9am via MyHousing

Winter Break Applications due Saturday, November 30, 2019 11:59 pm via MyHousing

Spring Break Applications available Saturday, February 1, 2020 9am via MyHousing

Spring Break Applications due Friday, February 28, 2020 11:59 pm via MyHousing

Summer Housing Application available Wednesday, April 1, 2020 9am via MyHousing

Housing Extension Requests available Wednesday, April 1, 2020 11:59 pm via MyHousing

Summer Housing Applications due Thursday, April 30, 2020 9am via MyHousing

Housing Extension Requests due Thursday, April 30, 2020 11:59 pm via MyHousing

Room & Meal Plan Changes Date Time Application

Room Change Request Applications available Friday, September 6, 2019 9am via MyHousing

Room Change Request Applications due Tuesday, September 10, 2019 11:59 pm via MyHousing

Room Freeze Period ends (Fall) Friday, September 13, 2019 5pm via MyHousing

Room Freeze Period ends (Spring) Friday, February 7, 2020 5pm via MyHousing

Meal Plan Change Requests available                         due first day of each semester 11:59 pm via MyHousing

Meal Plan Reduction Requests due due first day of each semester 11:59 pm www.fdu.edu/reslifemetro
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